
Tarumã (3.069 km)

20 - 22 October 2017

Classificação C250, 21/10/2017 15:30 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/10/2017 17:47

Start : 17:15, End : 17:35

1 27.629 29.946 24.482 1:22.057 17:18:00 2:59.978
2 27.190 30.054 24.193 1:21.437 17:19:22 4:21.415
3 28.816 32.508 24.379 1:25.703 17:20:47 5:47.118
4 27.899 24.263 1:21.982 17:22:09 7:09.100
5 27.140 30.229 24.456 1:21.825 17:23:31 8:30.925
6 27.177 41.551 25.356 1:34.084 17:25:05 10:05.009
7 - - - Pit Out 17:35:23 20:22.348
8 45.895 30.187 24.694 1:40.776 17:37:03 22:03.124
9 - - - 1:20.802 17:38:24 23:23.926
10 27.385 30.856 25.022 1:23.263 17:39:47 24:47.189
11 30.048 24.262 17:41:09 26:08.560
12 28.070 31.863 1:23.975 17:42:33 27:32.535
13 27.192 30.002 24.261 1:21.455 17:43:54 28:53.990

1 27.850 30.232 24.354 1:22.436 17:18:39 3:38.971
2 26.883 29.977 24.159 1:21.019 17:20:00 4:59.990
3 36.692 - Pit In 17:25:57 10:56.391
4 9:31.539 32.430 24.841 10:28.810 17:36:25 21:25.201
5 26.930 17:37:46 22:45.732
6 26.892 30.096 23.918 1:20.906 17:39:07 24:06.638
7 27.019 31.951 - Pit In 17:41:42 26:42.107
- 48.497 1:15.433 - - - -

1 37.951 45.702 25.412 1:49.065 17:18:55 3:55.197
2 29.089 1:02.069 25.116 1:56.274 17:20:52 5:51.471
3 - - - 1:31.770 17:22:23 7:23.241
4 28.462 30.392 24.915 1:23.769 17:23:47 8:47.010
5 28.494 30.608 24.945 1:24.047 17:25:11 10:11.057
6 10:04.771 34.639 24.668 11:04.078 17:36:15 21:15.135
7 24.444 17:37:38 22:37.518
8 27.823 30.487 1:22.619 17:39:00 24:00.137
9 54.368 31.891 24.630 1:50.889 17:40:51 25:51.026
10 28.470 30.293 24.450 1:23.213 17:42:14 27:14.239
11 28.329 30.443 24.494 1:23.266 17:43:38 28:37.505

1 - - - 1:40.421 17:18:55 3:54.488
2 27.088 30.139 24.764 1:21.991 17:20:17 5:16.479
3 26.805 30.737 24.953 1:22.495 17:21:39 6:38.974
4 27.275 24.129 1:21.346 17:23:01 8:00.320
5 30.276 39.925 25.084 1:35.285 17:24:36 9:35.605
6 27.206 30.151 24.057 1:21.414 17:25:57 10:57.019
7 9:21.880 30.831 24.830 10:17.541 17:36:15 21:14.560
8 26.900 30.193 1:21.139 17:37:36 22:35.699
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9 30.061 24.231 17:38:57 23:56.789
10 27.106 30.244 24.205 1:21.555 17:40:19 25:18.344
11 27.589 30.408 24.097 1:22.094 17:41:41 26:40.438
12 27.575 30.386 24.127 1:22.088 17:43:03 28:02.526
13 26.888 30.231 24.257 1:21.376 17:44:24 29:23.902

1 28.960 24.324 1:22.859 17:18:31 3:31.050
2 27.907 29.743 23.990 1:21.640 17:19:53 4:52.690
3 28.799 30.048 24.143 1:22.990 17:21:16 6:15.680
4 27.904 29.643 1:21.390 17:22:37 7:37.070
5 27.988 29.722 24.041 1:21.751 17:23:59 8:58.821
6 11:23.796 31.888 33.675 12:29.359 17:36:28 21:28.180
7 27.942 30.057 24.036 1:22.035 17:37:50 22:50.215
8 29.823 24.018 1:21.134 17:39:12 24:11.349
9 27.732 29.920 23.942 1:21.594 17:40:33 25:32.943
10 27.803 29.928 24.040 1:21.771 17:41:55 26:54.714
11 27.333 29.758 24.030 17:43:16 28:15.835

1 28.262 30.630 25.007 1:23.899 17:18:06 3:05.404
2 29.239 30.719 24.456 1:24.414 17:19:30 4:29.818
3 27.609 30.622 24.589 1:22.820 17:20:53 5:52.638
4 27.815 30.411 17:22:15 7:15.153
5 27.624 24.592 1:22.586 17:23:38 8:37.739
6 29.919 34.128 24.512 1:28.559 17:25:06 10:06.298
- - - - - -

1 28.244 41.759 23.990 1:33.993 17:18:11 3:11.089
2 27.932 32.084 1:23.831 17:19:35 4:34.920
3 26.831 23.816 1:20.595 17:20:56 5:55.515
4 30.200 23.852 17:22:16 7:16.087
5 30.025 31.098 - Pit In 17:26:08 11:07.690
6 9:03.466 30.453 24.146 9:58.065 17:36:06 21:05.755
7 26.846 29.993 24.194 1:21.033 17:37:27 22:26.788
8 1:28.379 32.831 26.009 2:27.219 17:39:54 24:54.007
9 26.842 30.136 23.871 1:20.849 17:41:15 26:14.856
10 27.049 30.048 23.860 1:20.957 17:42:36 27:35.813
- 27.884 31.821 - - - -

1 29.565 31.133 24.961 1:25.659 17:18:35 3:34.888
2 29.384 32.572 24.944 1:26.900 17:20:02 5:01.788
3 29.644 31.649 25.573 1:26.866 17:21:29 6:28.654
4 29.535 31.406 25.422 1:26.363 17:22:55 7:55.017
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5 32.287 31.020 24.765 1:28.072 17:24:23 9:23.089
6 29.166 24.645 1:24.390 17:25:48 10:47.479
7 9:49.051 30.906 25.499 10:45.456 17:36:33 21:32.935
8 28.860 31.362 24.505 1:24.727 17:37:58 22:57.662
9 28.384 30.760 1:23.540 17:39:21 24:21.202
10 30.753 24.447 17:40:45 25:44.491
11 28.834 30.875 24.444 1:24.153 17:42:09 27:08.644
12 28.891 30.793 26.850 1:26.534 17:43:35 28:35.178

1 28.227 30.026 24.081 1:22.334 17:18:12 3:12.278
2 27.249 29.854 24.030 1:21.133 17:19:34 4:33.411
3 17:20:54 5:53.855
4 27.485 34.683 25.390 1:27.558 17:22:22 7:21.413
5 27.216 29.876 24.267 1:21.359 17:23:43 8:42.772
6 27.359 29.974 23.872 1:21.205 17:25:04 10:03.977
7 10:30.839 30.517 25.498 11:26.854 17:36:31 21:30.831
8 28.929 32.099 24.021 1:25.049 17:37:56 22:55.880
9 27.049 29.994 23.954 1:20.997 17:39:17 24:16.877
10 27.001 30.028 23.992 1:21.021 17:40:38 25:37.898
11 27.071 34.191 24.012 1:25.274 17:42:03 27:03.172
12 27.528 29.958 23.989 1:21.475 17:43:25 28:24.647

1 28.848 30.543 24.343 1:23.734 17:18:42 3:41.371
2 28.058 30.559 24.276 1:22.893 17:20:04 5:04.264
3 28.204 30.573 27.477 1:26.254 17:21:31 6:30.518
4 30.649 31.590 24.297 1:26.536 17:22:57 7:57.054
5 29.342 30.725 24.529 1:24.596 17:24:22 9:21.650
6 28.168 30.896 24.773 1:23.837 17:25:46 10:45.487
7 9:50.178 30.954 25.610 10:46.742 17:36:32 21:32.229
8 28.072 32.479 24.559 1:25.110 17:37:58 22:57.339
9 27.771 24.375 1:22.212 17:39:20 24:19.551
10 27.871 30.225 24.138 1:22.234 17:40:42 25:41.785
11 27.990 30.451 23.981 1:22.422 17:42:04 27:04.207
12 30.181 17:43:26 28:25.948

1 27.214 29.857 24.348 1:21.419 17:18:01 3:00.348
2 27.441 33.116 26.044 1:26.601 17:19:27 4:26.949
3 27.386 29.898 1:21.262 17:20:48 5:48.211
4 - - - 1:37.582 17:22:26 7:25.793
5 27.257 30.002 24.097 1:21.356 17:23:47 8:47.149
6 32.904 30.051 24.056 1:27.011 17:25:14 10:14.160
7 10:14.181 32.551 25.812 11:12.544 17:36:27 21:26.704
8 - - - 1:22.145 17:37:49 22:48.849
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9 27.771 29.898 24.138 1:21.807 17:39:11 24:10.656
10 32.085 31.670 24.028 1:27.783 17:40:39 25:38.439
11 30.025 24.213 1:21.365 17:42:00 26:59.804
12 27.259 24.113 17:43:21 28:21.023

1 28.109 30.007 24.500 1:22.616 17:17:59 2:58.881
2 27.620 30.007 24.476 1:22.103 17:19:21 4:20.984
3 30.071 24.403 1:21.908 17:20:43 5:42.892
4 27.670 - Pit In 17:23:33 8:32.392
5 45.941 30.044 24.359 1:40.344 17:25:13 10:12.736
6 10:12.758 31.117 25.666 11:09.541 17:36:22 21:22.277
7 27.454 29.908 24.433 1:21.795 17:37:44 22:44.072
8 28.137 31.300 - Pit In 17:40:56 25:55.810
9 41.454 30.175 24.178 1:35.807 17:42:32 27:31.617
10 27.515 30.046 17:43:54 28:53.317

1 37.646 45.866 24.709 1:48.221 17:18:54 3:53.564
2 27.408 29.834 23.882 1:21.124 17:20:15 5:14.688
3 26.812 29.835 23.836 1:20.483 17:21:35 6:35.171
4 26.718 17:22:55 7:55.144
5 34.714 40.235 24.637 1:39.586 17:24:35 9:34.730
6 26.846 29.629 23.993 1:20.468 17:25:55 10:55.198
7 9:22.248 31.994 24.411 10:18.653 17:36:14 21:13.851
8 29.723 23.755 1:20.150 17:37:34 22:34.001
9 27.029 29.880 23.811 1:20.720 17:38:55 23:54.721
10 27.107 29.816 23.936 1:20.859 17:40:16 25:15.580
11 27.264 33.062 24.023 1:24.349 17:41:40 26:39.929
12 26.882 29.805 24.006 1:20.693 17:43:01 28:00.622
13 26.804 29.861 23.841 1:20.506 17:44:21 29:21.128

Resultados sujeitos a verificações técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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